
www.gtmprofessional.com

hakselaar - broyeur 
woodchipper - häcksler

GTS600E

D02_GS600E1-03_GTS600E_PLB

PARTS LIST 
BOOK



Part List Book GTS600E - D02_GS600E1-03_GTS600E_PLB 2 3 Part List Book GTS600E - D02_GS600E1-03_GTS600E_PLBwww.gtmprofessional.com www.gtmprofessional.com

5

26

7

6

57

42

56402456

40

24

52

1615

53

51

50

55

36

116613

454647

25

54

21

20

20

24

14

827613

30

32

31 49 20 20 24

10

18

59

20

20

24

22

38

13 6

4876

13 6

35 36

11 6 6 13

12448 7 64

3

29

1

58

39 40 41

43

9

34



Part List Book GTS600E - D02_GS600E1-03_GTS600E_PLB 4 5 Part List Book GTS600E - D02_GS600E1-03_GTS600E_PLBwww.gtmprofessional.com www.gtmprofessional.com

PARTNR. ARTICLE NUMBER PART NAME QTY
1 MZSGTSM036033000 frame top plate 1
2 MZSGTSE10ML90L2S E-motor 2.2 Kw 1
3 MZSGTSM036031000 shredder box 1
4 MZSGTSM036030000 rotor assembly (electric) 1
5 MZSGTSM010088000 spacer 1
6 MZSGTSS040M0816PIR plain washer 8 42
7 MZSGTSS040M0815LIR open spring washer 8 6
8 MZSGTSS01M08040NFN hexagon head bolt M8x40 5
9 MZSGTSS14080740R motor key 8x7x40mm 1

10 MZSGTSM030194000 hopper 1
11 MZSGTSS01M08020N hexagon head bolt M8x20 13
12 MZSGTSM036040000 box cover 1
13 MZSGTSS03M08000L0N lock nut M8 23
14 MZSGTSM020083000 frame handle 1
15 MZSGTSC05R082006 wheel (E) white 215x57mm 2
16 MZSGTSS09O200000 circlips 20 2
18 MZSGTSM030195000 deflector 1
20 MZSGTSS040M0616PIR plain washer 6 22
21 MZSGTSS01M06045NPN hexagon head bolt M6x45 6
22 MZSGTSS01M06000X0N  3 points star head nut M6 1
24 MZSGTSS03M06000L0N lock nut M6 11
25 MZSGTSM030190000 counter blade 1
26 MZSGTSS01M08025JFN inner hexagon socket cap head screw M8x25 4
27 MZSGTSS040M0824BIR large washer 8 4
30 MZSGTSM036020000 fixing plate 1 for rubber curtain 1
31 MZSGTSM036021000 fixing plate 2 for rubber curtain 1
32 MZSGTSM050025000 hopper rubber curtain 1
34 MZSGTSE093PM0001 wall mounted socket 230V 1
35 MZSGTSS01M10030XFN special bolt  for blade M10x30 4
36 MZSGTSM03601800P PRO blade 2
38 MZSGTSM036050000 output chute 1
39 MZSGTSS01M05020RFN cross recess pan head screw M5x20 2
40 MZSGTSS040M0510PIR plain washer 5 8
41 MZSGTSS03M05000L0N lock nut M5 8
42 MZSGTSS210001000 vibration damper 25mm 2
43 MZSGTSS01M08020J5S hexagon socket set screws with cone point M8x20 2
44 MZSGTSM050049000 plug 2
45 MZSGTSS01M10020JFN inner hexagon socket cap head screw M10x20 2
46 MZSGTSS040M1016LIR open spring washer 10 2
47 MZSGTSS040M1020PIR plain washer 10 2
48 MZSGTSS01M08016NFN hexagon head bolt M8 x 16 1
49 MZSGTSS01M06025NFN hexagon head bolt M6*25 3
50 N/A serial number plate 1
51 MZSGTSS13AL32090 rivet φ3.2×12 4

PARTNR. ARTICLE NUMBER PART NAME QTY
52 MZSGTSM026004000 frame front plate 1
53 MZSGTSM026005000 frame back plate 1
54 MZSGTSM026006000 frame connect tube 2
55 MZSGTSA09EC0600E electrical assembly (switch) 1
56 MZSGTSS01M05025PFN cross recessed pan head screw M5 x 25 6
57 MZSGTSM036037000 shredder box spacer 1
58 MZSGTSM034051000 deflector fix bracket 1
59 MZSGTSS01M06020BFN hexagon socket button head screw M6x20 2



www.gtmprofessional.com


